

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
<u> </u>	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
	(Business Entity Name	e)
	(Document Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instruction	ns to Filing Officer:	
7-12-10	٨	
	Office Use Only	



06/13/19--01023--007 **35.04









FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 27, 2019

CHRISTOPHER CUNNINGHAM PELAGIC SERVICES. INC. 1705 JOHN CARROLL DRIVE PENSACOLA, FL 32504

SUBJECT: PELAGIC SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P17000066352

We have received your document for PELAGIC SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

YOU MUST SUBMIT ALL PAGES 1 THRU 4 FOR FILING.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00013043

ECENED (X

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

.

ĥ

	RATION: Pelagic Services.		
DOCUMENT NUMB	BER:	······	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Christopher Cunningham		
	······	Name of Contact Persor	1
		Firm/ Company	
-		Address	
		City/ State and Zip Code	c
Вани	1407@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report	notification)
For further information	E-mail address: (to be u		notification)
For further information Christopher Cunningl	concerning this matter, plea	se call: 850	712-6316
Christopher Cunning	concerning this matter, plea	se call: 850	
Christopher Cunning Name o	concerning this matter, plea	se call: at (at (Area Co	
Christopher Cunning Name o	a concerning this matter, plea nam If Contact Person the following amount made	se call: at (at (Area Co	





Articles of Am	endment
to	
Articles of Incor	
Pelagi	c Services, INC.
(Name of Corporation as currently	filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
PIOC	00666352
(Document Number of C	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607,1006. Horida Statutes, this <i>Fi</i> its Articles of Incorporation: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:	orida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s)
A. It amending hanne, enter the new name of the corporation.	
$\frac{1}{1}$ name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation,	The new
 "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Corp.," Inc.," On "Corp.," Inc.," or "Corp.," Inc.," Inc.," or "Corp.," Inc.," Inc.," or "Corp.," Inc.,"	o". A professional corporation name must contain the
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	IVIA
 D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office addre new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: 	ss in Florida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent N// //	1
(Florida stree	(address)
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida
	^π iγ) (Zip Uodej

.

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, a address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: .

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer, S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Clerk: CEO

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. Thera change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Chun Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Di		
<u>N</u> Remove	<u>v</u>	<u>Mike J</u>	ones	
<u> </u>	<u>sv</u>	<u>Sally S</u>	nuith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Nanw	Address
(Check Che)	TR		Thomas Wedall	1705 John Carroll Dr
Add				Pensacola, FL 32504
Remove				
2) Change	* 50	л.	Nicole Curaingham	1705 John Carroll Dr
Add				Pensacola, FL 32504
Remove	<u>]</u>]=	S. J. P		1705 John Carroll Dr .
3.) Change		Christopher Cunningham	Christopher Chunningham	
Add				Pensacola FL 32504
Remove				<i>y</i>
4) Change	·			
Add				
Remove				
5) Change			······	
Add				
Remove				
<i>ن</i>) Change				
Add			· · ·	
Remove				

(Attach additional sheets,	dditional Articles, enter (if necessary). (Be specij	fici			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
<u></u>	<u> </u>				
		·····		,	*
····				****	
<u> </u>					
	······				<u> </u>
	<u></u>				
F. If an amendment provid	es for an exchange, reelanting the amendment if r	<u>issification</u> , or cane	<u>rellation of</u>	issued shares. nt itself:	
<i>(if not applicable, in</i>		the constance in the	<u>e amenoni</u>	<u>11 ((), (), </u>	
		211 11	÷),	share i	
	1			31100105	
Thomas	logdall				
				5次(1)とう	
	Ducidall Cuantasana			5%.; <i>–</i> j	
				<u> </u>	

• -

Page 3 of 4

date this document was signed. June 07, 2019 Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
June 7, 2019 Dated
Signature
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Chis Curainahan
(Typed or printed name of person'signing)
@ President
(Title of person signing)

.